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Estabelecimento: CONSELHO REG. DE ODONTOLOGIA - 09.319.617/0001-49

Código Empregado Data Cálculo Líquido

000001 ANESIA MARIA DE QUEIROZ  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 4.483,12                 

000003 ANTONIO FERNANDES DA SILVA  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 2.244,11                 

000047 ANTONIO PIRES FIGUEIREDO  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.505,74                 

000083 Alberto Domingos Grisi Netto  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.344,41                 

000080 Allan David de Araujo Lima  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 3.066,02                 

000069 Ana Carolina Moura Bezerra  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.613,29                 

000043 Arthur Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 896,10                    

000023 CARILES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 3.955,16                 

000068 Caroline Pereira do Nascimento  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.562,77                 

000039 Cassandra Vidal Regis Gouveia  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.773,30                 

000037 Claudia de Castro Gama  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.537,12                 

000066 CÉLIA GOMES PEDROSA ROCHA  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.181,42                 

000070 Daniel Dias de Albuquerque  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.344,41                 

000084 Daniel Pereira da Silva  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 672,08                    

000077 Debora Mabel de Souza Rolim Bernardo  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 3.066,02                 

000067 Edmundo Gonzaga do Nascimento  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.344,41                 

000078 Felipe Medeiros de Andrade  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 3.066,02                 

000087 Helson Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 428,05                    

000007 IVONALDO GALDINO DA SILVA  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.479,90                 

000033 JESSICA DIAS DE ARRUDA  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.773,30                 

000062 JOSE GUILHERME PEREIRA LUNA MENEZES  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 2.591,33                 

000081 Janaina Firmino da Silva  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.232,79                 

000055 Larissa da Costa Albino  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.562,77                 

000076 Leticia da Cunha Lima Hipolito  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 924,60                    

000079 Ludivine Alexia Dutelle  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 924,60                    

000014 MARIA DO CARMO LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 2.181,77                 

000045 Mara Ruth Lins Soares  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 3.342,81                 

000088 Otacilio Paulo de Araujo Filho  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.079,72                 

000082 Polyana Lustosa Cabral Martins de Medeiros  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 2.375,38                 

000075 Robson Araujo de Queiroz  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.344,41                 

000089 Ronaldo Severino dos Santos  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 171,22                    

000053 Rosilda Kelly Silva Santos  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.181,42                 

000029 SUELY DIAS BORBA DA SILVA  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 1.549,13                 

000090 Selda de Figueiredo Andrade  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 431,89                    

000019 ZENILDA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA  Adiantamento:30/06/2024 2.197,35                 

000001 ANESIA MARIA DE QUEIROZ Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 2.254,49                 

000003 ANTONIO FERNANDES DA SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.596,73                 

000047 ANTONIO PIRES FIGUEIREDO Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.231,49                 

000083 Alberto Domingos Grisi Netto Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.122,94                 

000080 Allan David de Araujo Lima Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.822,90                 

000069 Ana Carolina Moura Bezerra Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.080,64                 

000043 Arthur Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 755,99                    

000023 CARILES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 2.069,04                 

000068 Caroline Pereira do Nascimento Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.266,27                 

000039 Cassandra Vidal Regis Gouveia Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.388,89                 

000037 Claudia de Castro Gama Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.043,94                 

000066 CÉLIA GOMES PEDROSA ROCHA Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 989,94                    

000070 Daniel Dias de Albuquerque Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.122,94                 

000084 Daniel Pereira da Silva Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 571,26                    

000077 Debora Mabel de Souza Rolim Bernardo Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.822,90                 

000067 Edmundo Gonzaga do Nascimento Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.122,94                 

000078 Felipe Medeiros de Andrade Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.822,90                 

000087 Helson Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 363,85                    

000007 IVONALDO GALDINO DA SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.233,11                 

000033 JESSICA DIAS DE ARRUDA Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.406,42                 

000062 JOSE GUILHERME PEREIRA LUNA MENEZES Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.670,69                 

000081 Janaina Firmino da Silva Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.032,06                 

000055 Larissa da Costa Albino Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.266,27                 

000076 Leticia da Cunha Lima Hipolito Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 793,37                    

000079 Ludivine Alexia Dutelle Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 793,37                    

000014 MARIA DO CARMO LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.560,11                 

000045 Mara Ruth Lins Soares Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.853,03                 

000088 Otacilio Paulo de Araujo Filho Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 906,56                    

000082 Polyana Lustosa Cabral Martins de Medeiros Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.612,39                 

000075 Robson Araujo de Queiroz Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.122,94                 

000089 Ronaldo Severino dos Santos Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 145,54                    

000053 Rosilda Kelly Silva Santos Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.008,64                 

000029 SUELY DIAS BORBA DA SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.257,95                 

000090 Selda de Figueiredo Andrade Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 367,11                    

000019 ZENILDA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA Parcela Final: 20/12/2024 1.564,32                 


